PT418/419
Alternate Fill
Pressure Sensors (Oil)
Ideal For Food Or Medical Applications
Description
Model PT418/419, uses an oil fill that meets the requirements of
the FDA and the USDA to allow accurate pressure measurements in
processes where mercury is not allowed. The PT418/419 is the ideal

Mounting Torque: 500 inch/lbs. maximum
Standard Wetted Parts: Inconel 718
Ordering Guide for PT418/419
X PT41X XX X/XX XXX
Option
Stem Length
Blank  =  No Flex*
18       = 18", 46 cm Flex
* not available with temperature sensor
Snout Length
3"   = 3", 7.6 cm
6"   = 6", 15 cm
9"   = 9", 23 cm
12" = 12.5", 32 cm
Temperature
blank =  No temperature sensor
T        =  J type thermocouple
Transducer Configuration
8 =  Rigid stem, no flexible capillary*
9 =  Rigid stem with flexible capillary
*not available with temperature sensor
Pressure Range (psi)
1M    = 0 - 1,000
1.5M = 0 - 1,500
3M    = 0 - 3,000
5M    = 0 - 5,000
7.5M = 0 - 7,500
10M  = 0 - 10,000
Standard mating connector Dynisco P/N 7710700 or 8-pin mating
connector cable assembly. Accuracy may be affected if non-standard